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Tournament

White Point Golf Club

2024 Tournament Schedule

¥

Course

Raddall Trophy - Men's Opening
Men's AZ Qualifying

Mahar Tray

Liverpool Invitational Golf Tournament
Liverpool Invitational Golf Tournament
Mersey Cup (Men's)

Advanced Cup (Men's)

Rawding Tray

Men's Club Championship

Men's Club Championship

Men'’s Closing

Fall Classic Fundraiser

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Wednesday May 1 Thru
Friday May 31st, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024
Saturday, June 15, 2024
Sunday, June 16, 2024
Saturday, July 13, 2024
Saturday, August 10, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Saturday, September 28, 2024

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

2:00 AM

10:00 AM
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WHITE POL
Format S
Closes
18 Holes
18 Holes

18 Holes - Mixed Opening
18 Holes - Best Balll

18 Hole - Scramble

18 Holes - Alternate Shot
18 Holes - Best Ball

18 Holes - Mixed Closing
18 Holes

36 Holes

18 Holes - Shotgun

18 Holes - Shotgun

11:00 AM
All Day

All Day

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

All Day

Opens

12:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM




